

CITY OF HUGHSON CITY COUNCIL MEETING HUGHSON SENIOR COMMUNITY CENTER 2307 4th Street, Hughson, CA



AGENDA MONDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2021 – 7:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER:	Mayor George Carr
ROLL CALL:	Mayor George Carr Mayor Pro Tem Harold Hill Councilmember Ramon Bawanan Councilmember Samuel Rush Councilmember Michael Buck
FLAG SALUTE:	Mayor George Carr
INVOCATION:	Hughson Ministerial Association

UPCOMING EVENTS:

February 9	 Parks, Recreation and Entertainment Commission Meeting, Via WebEx Videoconference, 6:00 PM
February 12	 President Lincoln's Birthday (City Hall Closed)
February 15	 President's Day (City Hall Closed)
February 16	 Planning Commission Meeting, WebEx Videoconference, 6:00 P.M. Tentative
February 22	 City Council Meeting, Via WebEx Videoconference, 7:00 PM

Any documents produced by the City and distributed to a majority of the City Council regarding any item on this Agenda will be made available at the City Clerk's counter at City Hall located at 7018 Pine Street, Hughson, CA.

General Information:	The Hughson City Council meets in the Council Chambers on the second and fourth Mondays of each month at 7:00 p.m., unless otherwise noticed.
Council Agendas:	The City Council agenda is now available for public review at the City's website at <u>www.hughson.org</u> and City Clerk's Office, 7018 Pine Street, Hughson, California on the Friday, prior to the scheduled meeting. Copies and/or subscriptions can be purchased for a nominal fee through the City Clerk's Office.
Questions:	Contact the City Clerk at (209) 883-4054

AFFIDAVIT OF POSTING

DATE:	February 4, 2021	TIME:	9:30 AM	
NAME:	Ashton Gose	TITLE:	Deputy City Clerk	

Any documents produced by the City and distributed to a majority of the City Council regarding any item on this Agenda will be made available at the City Clerk's counter at City Hall located at 7018 Pine Street, Hughson, CA.